League Schedule

8u
Team Contact Person Phone
NORTH
1 BLACK DRAGONS D. MORGAN
2 KICKIN CHICKEN L. CARROLL
3 TURF DRAGONS J. ISENGA
4 SHOOTING STAR K. WETTERHALL
5 PRATTVILLE SUN L. CRABTREE
9 BLUE DRAGONS J. LITTLE
SOUTH
7 GUNNERS N. EBY
8 DOLPHINS L. WRIGHT
10 STARS J. PARKER
11 FALCONS M. VAZQUEZ
12 SPARTANS K. RODRIGUEZ
13 VIPERS W. GRIFFITHS
Date Time Visitor
Sat 04/06/24 9:00 am SHOOTING STARS at
Sat 04/06/24 9:00 am BLACK DRAGONS at
Sat 04/06/2410:00 am PRATTVILLE SUN at
Sat 04/06/2410:00 am BLUE DRAGONS at
Sat 04/06/2411:00 am  TURF DRAGONS at
Sat 04/06/2411:00 am KICKIN CHICKENS at
Sat 04/13/24 9:00 am FALCONS at
Sat 04/13/24 9:00 am DOLPHINS at
Sat 04/13/2410:00 am VIPERS at
Sat 04/13/2410:00 am SPARTANS at
Sat 04/13/2411:00 am STARS at
Sat 04/13/2411:00 am GUNNERS at
Sat 04/20/24 9:00 am STARS at
Sat 04/20/24 9:00 am FALCONS at
Sat 04/20/2410:00 am SHOOTING STARS at
Sat 04/20/2410:00 am TURF DRAGONS at
Sat 04/20/2411:00 am BLACK DRAGONS at
Sat 04/20/2411:00 am GUNNERS at
Sat 04/27/24 9:00 am SPARTANS at
Sat 04/27/24 9:00 am DOLPHINS at
Sat 04/27/2410:00 am PRATTVILLE SUN at
Sat 04/27/2410:00 am VIPERS at
Sat 04/27/2411:00 am KICKIN CHICKENS at
Sat 04/27/2411:00 am BLUE DRAGONS at
Sat 05/04/24 9:00 am VIPERS at
Sat 05/04/24 9:00 am FALCONS at
Sat 05/04/2410:00 am BLUE DRAGONS at
Sat 05/04/2410:00 am STARS at
Sat 05/04/2411:00 am SHOOTING STARS at
Sat 05/04/2411:00 am TURF DRAGONS at
Mon 05/06/24 6:00 pm PRATTVILLE SUN at
Mon 05/06/24 6:00 pm TURF DRAGONS at
Mon 05/06/24 7:00 pm BLUE DRAGONS at
Mon 05/06/24 7:00 pm STARS at
Tue 05/07/24 6:00 pm SPARTANS at
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League Schedule
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Jeam Contact Person Phone
NORTH

1 BLACK DRAGONS D. MORGAN

2 KICKIN CHICKEN L. CARROLL

3 TURF DRAGONS  J. ISENGA

4 SHOOTING STAR K. WETTERHALL

5 PRATTVILLE SUN L. CRABTREE

9 BLUE DRAGONS  J. LITTLE

SOUTH

7 GUNNERS N. EBY

8 DOLPHINS L. WRIGHT

10 STARS J. PARKER

11 FALCONS M. VAZQUEZ

12 SPARTANS K. RODRIGUEZ

13 VIPERS W. GRIFFITHS

Date Time Visitor
Tue 05/07/24 6:00 pm VIPERS at
Sat 05/11/24 9:00 am DOLPHINS at
Sat 05/11/24 9:00 am GUNNERS at
Sat 05/11/2410:00 am  KICKIN CHICKENS  at
Sat 05/11/2410:00 am  SPARTANS at
Sat 05/11/2411:00 am  PRATTVILLE SUN at
Sat 05/11/2411:00 am  BLACK DRAGONS at
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